CHAMPIONNAT DE BOURGOGNE / FRANCHE-COMTE
Contre la montre CADET
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Dos Nom-prénom

74
72
71
83
73
75
110
107
87
98
77
76
79
86
122
81
106
116
104
113
80
84
78
108
88
117
118
93
105
112
92
97
89
141
114
102
90
101
99
123
103
91
1M
85
142
119
96
120

GRISOT Aymeric
PATOIS Pierre
BOURDIAUX Julien
ETEVENARD Victor
EMORINE Quentin
PLAISANT Lucas
BARTHOULOT Léo

Club

E.C. BAUME LES DAMES
AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE
JGS NIVERNAISE

VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT
VELO SPORT MACONNAIS

AS FOURCHAMBAULT
AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE

DEMORTIERE Frangois CREUSOT CYCLISME

MATHIEU Léo
RICHARD Maxime
GUIZIOU Mathieu
GUILLOT Justin
LACOUR Francis
GAUTHIOT Julian
FRANCOIS Nathan
LAFOUGE Thibaut
GERMAIN Thomas
LOORIUS Théo

YAZLOVETSKY Florian

PEROT Romain
LAGNIE Brice
FAGES Simon
BOBILLIER Florian
MONDANGE Vincent
BERTHAULT Pierre
POUMOT Yoann
PRIN William
COLLIN Dorian
MARICHY Théo
ROGGERO Luca
LEGROS Corentin
FINOT Antonin
DHOTE Florian
EUSTACHE Emeline
BOIZET Damon
CHATELAIN Samy
BOSONI Victor
BACHETTI Esteban
RIES Killian
BOULOGNE Axel
FOUINAT Thomas
CASSABOIS Adrien
POILLOT Arnaud
LEGRAS Théo
GAUTHIER Mathilde
GRIMAUD Clément

E.C. BAUME LES DAMES

Licence

1125095260
1125020275
0558018182
1125018135
0571054234
0558006001
1125020422
0571026078
1125095287

CC ETUPES LE DOUBS PAYS DE MONTBELIARI 1125034155

8.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON

E.C. BAUME LES DAMES

VELO SPORT MACONNAIS
S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON
AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE
CREUSOT CYCLISME

VELO CLUB PONTARLIER
ETOILE CYCLISTE QUINGEOIS
AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE
VELO CLUB DU SENONAIS

VC CHAROLLAIS

CREUSOT CYCLISME

VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT
VELO SPORT MACONNAIS
VELO SPORT CLUB BEAUNOIS
PROMOTION ANIMATION CYCL.
VELO SPORT MACONNAIS

EC BOURBONNIEN
S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON
AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE
AC SALTUSIEN

VS NIVERNAIS MORVAN

A.C. RUDIPONTAIN

VELO CLUB ORNANS

AC SALTUSIEN

AC SALTUSIEN
§.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON
AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE
AC SALTUSIEN

VC TOUCY

VELO CLUB AUXERROIS
GUIDON BLETTERANOIS

VELO SPORT CLUB BEAUNOIS
AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE
AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE
GUIDON BLETTERANOIS

BARTHOULOT Romain VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT

COLIN Mathieu

VC AUXERROIS

0521085046
1125095270
0571054219
0521085075
1125020120
0571026061
1125008021
1125042032
1125020037
0589105016
0571047054
0571026084
1125018226
0571054053
0521046067
0589104190
0571054056
0571015012
0521085198
1125020404
0589037048
0558055010
1125055035
1125015066
0589037145
0589037144
0521085237
1125020065
0589037143
0589251120
0589045174
1139033137
0521046082
1125020201
1125020052
1139033084
1125018237
589045047

Cat
C1
Cc2
C2
C2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
C2
C2
Cc2
Cc2
C2
C2
C1
C1
C1
Cc2
Cc2
C1
C2
Cc2
Cc2
C2
C1
C1
C2
Cc2
Cc2
C1
C1
C1
C2
C1
Cadette 2
C2
Cc2
C1
C2
C1
Cc2
C1
Cc2
Cc2
C1
Cadette 2
C1
C1
C1

Ecart
14'28,66
a 04,09
a 08,03
218,08
az21,65
826,64
az27,65
a 31,61
a 34,28
a 38,21
a42,32
a42,42

a43,2
a 54,96
a 59,89
a1:04,47
a 1:06,47
a 1:10,48
a 1:10,66
a 112,39
a1:17,48
a1.21,84
a 1:26,84
a1:32,19
a1:32,77
a1:35,18
a 1:37,06
a1.42,88
a 1:44,83
a 1:46,36
a 1:46,99
a 1:55,99
a 1:56,05
a2:01,32
a2:02,16
a2:08,64

a2.09
a2:10,15
az2:12,13
az2:13,72
a2:19,03
&2:20,96
a2:23,81
a223,98
a2:33,36
a 2:54,66
a311,9
a4:14,75




CHAMPIONNAT DE BOURGOGNE / FRANCHE-COMTE
Route Cadet

PI.
1 77
2 71
3 75
4 73
5 131
6 98
7 134
8 93
9 107
10 82
11 125
12 74
13 133
14 80
15 128
16 127
17 76
18 81
19 105
20 137
21 79
22 122
23 72
24 139
25 92
26 87
27 123
28 90
29 117
30 104
31 121
32 116
33 86
34 91
35 89
36 136
37 141
38 112
39 103
40 110
41 83
42 88
43 130
44 78
45 97
46 113
47 99
48 135
49 132
50 124
51 129
52 85
53 143
Abandons
DNF 126
DNF 142
DNF 119
DNF 114
DNF 101
DNF 106
DNF 138
DNF 118
DNF 111
DNF 84
DNF 102

DNF 120

Dos Nom-prénom

GUIZIOU Mathieu
BOURDIAUX Julien
PLAISANT Lucas
EMORINE Quentin
MARION Alexis
RICHARD Maxime
PINOT Benjamin
COLLIN Dorian
DEMORTIERE Frangois

MARCHAND Hugo Quentin

CHAMBRE Romaric
GRISOT Aymeric
PERRUCHOT Corentin
LAGNIE Brice

Club

S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON
JGS NIVERNAISE

AS FOURCHAMBAULT
VELO SPORT MACONNAIS
VELO CLUB ORNANS

Licence

0521085046
0558018182
0558006001
0571054234
1125015151

CC ETUPES LE DOUBS PAYS DE MONTBELIARL 1125034155

ROUE D OR NOIDANS
EC BOURBONNIEN
CREUSOT CYCLISME
A.C.T. BELFORT

U. COSNOISE SPORTIVE
E.C. BAUME LES DAMES
CREUSOT CYCLISME
VC CHAROLLAIS

DE SOUSA AZEVEDO Kelyant CREUSOT CYCLISME
DE SOUSA AZEVEDO Evann CREUSOT CYCLISME

GUILLOT Justin
LAFOUGE Thibaut
MARICHY Théo
REGAZZON] Baptiste
LACOUR Francis
FRANCOIS Nathan
PATOIS Pierre
SIMON Mattéo
LEGROS Corentin
MATHIEU Léo
BOULOGNE Axel
BOSONI Victor
POUMOT Yoann
YAZLOVETSKY Florian
TYRODE Victor
LOORIUS Théo
GAUTHIOT Julian
CASSABOIS Adrien
DHOTE Florian
REBERT Tom
EUSTACHE Emeline
ROGGERO Luca
FOUINAT Thomas
BARTHOULOT Léo
ETEVENARD Victor
BERTHAULT Pierre
GALLEZOT Lucien
BOBILLIER Florian
FINOT Antonin
PEROT Romain
RIES Killian
PIRANDA Antoine
MONNIN Jilani
BATLOGG Jules
FOUILLOUX Johann
LEGRAS Théo
SEMON Laura

CHEMIER Lilian
GAUTHIER Mathilde
GRIMAUD Clément
BOIZET Damon
BACHETTI Esteban
GERMAIN Thomas
ROLLEE Charles
PRIN William
POILLOT Arnaud
FAGES Simon
CHATELAIN Samy
COLIN Mathieu

E.C. BAUME LES DAMES
CREUSOT CYCLISME
S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON
VELO CLUB ORNANS

VELO SPORT MACONNAIS
AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE
AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE
VELO CLUB ORNANS

AC SALTUSIEN

E.C. BAUME LES DAMES

VC TOUCY

S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON
PROMOTION ANIMATION CYCL.
AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE
VELO CLUB ORNANS

ETOILE CYCLISTE QUINGEOIS
S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON
GUIDON BLETTERANOIS

A.C. RUDIPONTAIN

V.C.DE MONTBELIARD

VELO CLUB ORNANS

AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE
VELO CLUB AUXERROIS
AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE
VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT
VELO SPORT CLUB BEAUNOIS
V.C.DE MONTBELIARD

VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT
VS NIVERNAIS MORVAN

VELO CLUB DU SENONAIS

AC SALTUSIEN

AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE
VELO CLUB ORNANS

VELO CLUB ORNANS

AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE
AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE
ROUE D'OR NOIDANS

ES CHAUFFAILLES

AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE
GUIDON BLETTERANOIS

AC SALTUSIEN

AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE
VELO CLUB PONTARLIER
AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE
VELO SPORT MACONNAIS
VELO SPORT CLUB BEAUNOIS
CREUSOT CYCLISME

AC SALTUSIEN

VC AUXERROIS

1170006158
0571015012
0571026078
1190036165
0558030154
1125095260
0571026186
0571047054
0571026107
0571026106
11250985270
0571026061
0521085198
1125015189
0571054219
1125020120
1125020275
1125015215
0589037048
1125095287
0589251120
0521085237
0589104190
1125020037
1125015271
1125042032
0521085075
1139033137
1125055035
1125012244

1125015066 adette

1125020404
0589045174
1125020422
1125018135
0521046067
1125012240
1125018226
0558055010
0589105016
0589037143
1125020237
1125015096
1125015106
1125020354
1125020201
1170006145

0571012090
1125020052
1139033084
0589037145
1125020065
1125008021
1125020276
0571054056
0521046082
0571026084
0589037144
589045047

Cat
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
C1
C1
C1
c2
Cc2
c2
Cc2
C1
C1
C1
Cc2
C1
Cc2
Cc2
C1
Cc2
C2
C1
Cc2
C1
C1
Cc2
C1
Cc2
C1
C1

C1
C1
C2
C2
C1
C1
Cc2
C2
c2
C1
Cc2
Cc1
C1
C1
C1

Ecart
1h52'30
401,61
a 01,61
a 01,61
a 01,61
a 01,61
a 01,61
a 01,61
a 01,61
a 01,61
a 01,61
a 01,61
a 01,61
a 01,61
a 01,61
a 01,61
a 01,61
a 01,61
a 01,61
a 01,61
a 09,22
409,22
a11,22
a 27,03
243,59
a43,59
245,92
845,92
445,92
245,92
a 45,92
a 53,46
a 53,46
a1.26,2

a 1:28,59
a 1:.29,72
a1:29,72
a 1:31,88
a 1:31,88
a2 1:31,88
a 1:35,02
a 1:40,61
a2:31,86
a2:33,35
a 3:08,35
a 543,75
a7:24,5
a 8:36,87
a 8:50,49
a 8:56,23
a9:05,68
a 17:34,65

adettea 20:16,54

C1

adette

C1
cz
C2
c2
Cc2
C2
c2
C2
C2
C1

Tours
4-65,6 km
4 -65,6 km
4-65,6 km
4 - 65,6 km
4 - 65,6 km
4 -656 km
4 -65,6 km
4 -656 km
4 -656 km
4 -65,6 km
4 -656 km
4 -656 km
4-65,6km
4-65,6km
4-65,6 km
4-65,6km
4 -65,6 km
4 -65,6 km
4 - 65,6 km
4 - 65,6 km
4 -65,6 km
4 -65,6 km
4 -656 km
4 -656km
4-656 km
4 -656km
4-65,6 km
4 -65,6 km
4 -65,6 km
4 -65,6 km
4 - 65,6 km
4 - 65,6 km
4 - 65,6 km
4 -65,6 km
4 -65,6 km
4 -65,6 km
4 -65,6 km
4 -656 km
4-656km
4-656 km
4-65,6km
4-65,6 km
4-65,6 km
4 - 65,6 km
4-65,6 km
4 - 65,6 km
4 - 65,6 km
4 -65,6 km
4 -65,6 km
4 - 65,6 km
4 -65,6 km
4 - 65,6 km
4 -65,6 km

3-49,2 km
3-492km
3-492km
3-49,2 km
2-32,8km
2-32,8km
2-328km
1-16,4 km
1-16,4 km
1-16,4 km
0-0km
0-0km




